Spindle Operated Potentiometers
Type 51 Series
1773117  CIS  BI  11/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� Choice of Shafts and

PL - Plain
FL - Flatted
How to Order
Spindle Operated Potentiometers
Type 51 Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein
at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantabili-
ty or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
B - 5mm or 8mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for te connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
570416-000  CLTEQ-M81CE-SSRELAY-4-20V  4-1633138-8  D38999/24FJ4AN  4-1195131-0  650069-000  SMD100-2  2EDL4CM
DTS20W19-11PD-3028  DTS20W19-11PD-3028-LC  DTS20W19-32SD-3028-LC  DTS20W19-32SD-3028  NC6-P104-06  TXR64AB90-
3616AI  DTS26F21-41HE  DTS26F21-41AE  DTS26F21-41PE-LC  DTS26F21-11SE-3028-LC  D38999/24WF32JE  D38999/24WF32SE-LC
DTS24W19-32HE  D38999/20JB35HA  D38999/24WJ20PA  164-8033-08  D38999/24FF32JE  D38999/24FF32SE-LC  D38999/24WF32JB
D38999/24WG11HA  D38999/24WG11HN  MS27467T21F11H  DJT16E21-11HA  DTS24F19-32HE  1-532955-3  DTS20W19-32SA-3028-LC
DTS24F19-11SC-3028-LC  DTS24F19-11SC-3028  DJT14E13-98HB  D38999/20WC8BB  1-330599-5  DTS24F21-41HN-LC  DTS24F21-
41HN  DTS24F21-41AN  DTS24F21-39HN  DTS24F21-41PN-LC  AFD50-10-6SN-1A-LC  DJT10F17-26HC  DTS24W19-32HB
ACT20JE99HA  DJT10E17-26HC  DJT10E17-26HN